Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 12127
Number of persons registered on Election Day 391
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 1153
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 2
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 8491

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP NP NP

Pete Weismann Keri Rickard Sarah Colford Renee Regel Nathan Koubsky
2063 1312 1165 732 1363

NP NP Wi

Corey Stanger Aaron Jurek WRITE-IN

2402 2453 72

Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2)

NP NP NP Wi
Troy Berning Carla Berger Ryan Hubbard WRITE-IN
2135 1790 3001 31
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Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct

710010 : BECKER CITY

71 0015 : BECKER TWP

71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP
710080 : PALMER TWP

71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP
710121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3

Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2992
3769
1286
1857
1245
978
12127

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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95
129
39
57
45
26
391

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1858
2642
967
1398
919
707
8491



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP NP NP NP
Pete Weismann Keri Rickard Sarah Colford Renee Regel Nathan Koubsky
710010 : BECKER CITY 743 459 428 246 437
71 0015 : BECKER TWP 782 473 365 235 433
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP 65 78 85 54 73
71 0080 : PALMER TWP 193 119 124 99 245
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP 279 182 163 98 175
710121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3 1 1 0 0 0
Total: 2063 1312 1165 732 1363
Precinct NP NP Wi
Corey Stanger Aaron Jurek WRITE-IN
710010 : BECKER CITY 865 828 25
710015 : BECKER TWP 856 906 23
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP 111 111
710080 : PALMER TWP 297 256 6
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP 272 352 14
710121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3 1 0 0
Total: 2402 2453 72
Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2)
Precinct NP NP NP Wi
Troy Berning Carla Berger Ryan Hubbard WRITE-IN
71 0010 : BECKER CITY 713 702 1040 14
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Detail of Election Results

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2)

Precinct

710015:
710040 :
710080 :
710105:
710121:

Total:

BECKER TWP
CLEAR LAKE TWP
PALMER TWP
SANTIAGO TWP
BIG LAKE TWP P3

Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP NP

Troy Berning Carla Berger
832 552

84 114

210 205

295 217

1 0

2135 1790
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NP
Ryan Hubbard

1078
123
361
399

0

3001

Wi
WRITE-IN

o 0PN

31



We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2022.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)

, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) do hereby certify the within and foregoing

pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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