Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	12127
Number of persons registered on Election Day	391
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	1153
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	2
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	8491

2453

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

2402

NP	NP	NP	NP	NP
Pete Weismann	Keri Rickard	Sarah Colford	Renee Regel	Nathan Koubsky
2063	1312	1165	732	1363
NP Corey Stanger	NP Aaron Jurek	WI WRITE-IN		

72

Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2)

NP	NP	NP	WI
Troy Berning	Carla Berger	Ryan Hubbard	WRITE-IN
2135	1790	3001	31

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
71 0010 : BECKER CITY	2992	95	1858
71 0015 : BECKER TWP	3769	129	2642
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP	1286	39	967
71 0080 : PALMER TWP	1857	57	1398
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP	1245	45	919
71 0121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3	978	26	707
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Total:	12127	391	8491

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

Precinct	NP Pete Weismann	NP Keri Rickard	NP Sarah Colford	NP Renee Regel	NP Nathan Koubsky
71 0010 : BECKER CITY	743	459	428	246	437
71 0015 : BECKER TWP	782	473	365	235	433
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP	65	78	85	54	73
71 0080 : PALMER TWP	193	119	124	99	245
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP	279	182	163	98	175
71 0121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3	1	1	0	0	0
Total:	2063	1312	1165	732	1363
Precinct	NP Corey Stanger	NP Aaron Jurek	WI WRITE-IN		
71 0010 : BECKER CITY	865	828	25		
71 0015 : BECKER TWP	856	906	23		
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP	111	111	4		
71 0080 : PALMER TWP	297	256	6		
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP	272	352	14		
71 0121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3	1	0	0		
Total:	2402	2453	72		
Office Title: Special Election for School Board Mem	ber (ISD #726) (Elect 2)				
Precinct	NP Troy Berning	NP Carla Berger	NP Ryan Hubbard	WI WRITE-IN	
71 0010 : BECKER CITY	713	702	1040	14	

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP	NP	NP	WI
	Troy Berning	Carla Berger	Ryan Hubbard	WRITE-IN
71 0015 : BECKER TWP	832	552	1078	9
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP	84	114	123	2
71 0080 : PALMER TWP	210	205	361	1
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP	295	217	399	5
71 0121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3	1	0	0	0
Total:	2135	1790	3001	31

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER).

Witness our official signature at	in	County this	day of	, 2022.
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)	
I, pages to be a full and correct copy of Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.	, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) do hereby certify the within and foregoing of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State General
Witness my hand and official seal of office this da	ay of, 2022.